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SM3FETAH27H (7H26 HKR) 3 447 (392)
BM3FETH26H (7H25HKER) 9 444 (390)
SM3HFETAH25H (7H24HKR) 1 435 (390)
SM3ETH24H (7TH2 3 HIER) 8 434 (390)
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BM3FETH23H (7H22HKER) 5 427 (390)
SR3ETH22H (7H21 HRER) 1 422 (390)
BRM3ETH21H (7TH20HKER) 4 421 (389)
BM3FETH20H (7H1 9 HEER) 1 417 (385)
SM3FETAHLI9H (7H1 8 HKER) 2 416 (385)
BM3FETH1I8H (7TH17HEER) 6 414 (385)
SM3FETALI7TH (7H16 H KR 1 408 (385)
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BM3FETH1I6H (7H15HKER) 1 407 (384)

BM3ETHLI5H (7TH1 4 KR 7 406 (383)

BM3FETH14H (7H1 3HEER) 1 399 (383)

BM3ETHLI3H (7TH1 2 KR 1 398 (382)

BM3ETHLI1IH (7TH10HKER) 1 397 (382)

SF3ETHLIO0H (7H9 HERR) 2 396 (381)

TM3ETHIOH (7H 8 HKFA) 1 394 (381)

SF3HETHE8H (7H 7 HIKR) 2 393 (379)

BM3ETHTH (7H6 ARFR) 1 391 (378)

SF3HETHG6H (7H5HKR) 1 390 (377)

SF3HETHA4H (7H 3 HKR) 3 389 (376)
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SF3HETHZ2H (7H1HKR) 1 384 (375)
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SF1346 A 17 383 (375)
SR345 A 46 366 (352)
SF34E4 A 19 320 (311)
SFI34E3 A 36 301 (294)
AF34E 2 A 34 265 (247)
SFI34ET A 132 231 (163)
AM241 2 A 53 99 (59)
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SR24E11H 18 46 (36)
AM2410H 5 28 (26)
249 5 23 (21)
SF248 A 11 18 (10)
SF247 A 5 7 (3)
G245 H 1 2
SF244 A 1 1
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